

RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE



RIZVI EDUCATION COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI - 400050 email: principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in Website: www.rizvicollege.edu.in Phone: 26480348 / 26004245 - Fax: 26497448

Anti- Ragging Committee - 2021-22

- 1. Mrs.Shehnaz Khan Convener
- 2. Dr. Ashfaq Khan- Member
- 3. Ms. Mita Mehta Member
- 4. Mrs. Hasina Shaikh Member
- 5. Mr.Sameer Shaikh Member
- 6. Dr. Suhana Khan Member

Anti – Ragging Squad - 2021-22

- 1. Mrs.Shehnaz Khan Convener
- 2. Mrs. Shailaja Shetty Member
- 3. Dr. Abhay Ranade- Member
- 4. Dr. Abbas Alam Rizvi- Member
- 5. CA. Ashfaque Karim Member
- 6. Ms. Preeti Bambolkar- Member
- 7. Dr. Ansarpasha S- Member
- 8. Ms. Shabnam Sheikh- Member
- 9. Mrs. Bushra Qureshi- Member
- 10. Mrs. Mehjabeen Khan- Member
- 11. Mr. Qamar Haider- Member

Drjum

DR.(MRS.) ANJUM ARA AHMAD PRINCIPAL I/C



RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE



RIZVI EDUCATION COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI - 400050 email: principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in Website: www.rizvicollege.edu.in Phone: 26480348 / 26004245 - Fax: 26497448

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE OF WOMEN DEVELOPMENT CELL (2021-22)

- 1. Mrs. Shailaja Shetty : Convener
- 2. Mrs. Shaikh Shahida Member
- 3. Dr. Ansariya Rana- Member
- 4. Dr. Parhad Dattatraya- Member
- 5. Ms. Najmunissa Shaikh- Member
- 6. Mr. Pravin Khamkar- Member
- 7. Mrs. Mehek Surve- Member

DR.(MRS.) ANJUM ARA AHMAD

DR.(MRS.) ANJUM ARA AHMAD PRINCIPAL I/C



RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE



RIZVI EDUCATION COMPLEX, OFF. CARTER ROAD, BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI - 400050 email: principal.asc@rizvicollege.edu.in Website: www.rizvicollege.edu.in Phone: 26480348 / 26004245 - Fax: 26497448

Students Grievance Cell – 2021-22

- 1. Mr. Roshan Khobragade- Convenor
- 2. Dr. Ashfaq Khan Vice Principal
- 3. Mrs. Farhana K Wali Member
- 4. Mrs. Shailaja Shetty - Member
- 5. Dr. Arunachalam S.- Member
- 6. Ms. Najmunissa Shaikh- Member

DR.(MRS.) ANJUM ARA AHMAD PRINCIPAL I/C